

Fecha: 19/09/2023

Titular	MALDONADO GOMEZ ,JUAN GABRIEL		
Dirección	KM 7 AVDA PERU	Nº	10301509
Ciudad	0	Barrio	0
Teléfono	310215	Sucursal	CIUDAD DEL ESTE

Cta. C.AHORRO Nº 10301509 Moneda GS Estado ACTIVO

FECHA	HORA	SUC.	DESCRIPCION	Nº COMP.	DEBITOS	CREDITOS	SALDO
30-06-2023	19:25:38	93	DEBITO POR SALDO MINIMO	10301509	157	-	-157
30-06-2023	19:25:38	93	DEBITO POR SALDO MINIMO	10301509	1,570	-	-1,727
01-07-2023	14:19:56	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307035493 034	-	200,000	198,273
01-07-2023	15:18:41	10	PETROBRAS MBURUCUYA	3378571837	200,000	-	-1,727
08-07-2023	15:00:26	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307105551 749	-	600,000	598,273
08-07-2023	17:37:52	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307105552 483	600,000	-	-1,727
08-07-2023	18:03:06	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307105552 609	-	600,000	598,273
08-07-2023	18:05:14	10	EXTRACCION EFECTIVO (ATM)	3388530288	600,000	-	-1,727
15-07-2023	15:57:32	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307175600 376	-	600,000	598,273
15-07-2023	18:18:53	10	COPETROL-KM.5	3396586684	150,000	-	448,273
15-07-2023	18:22:44	10	ANGEL GABRIEL QUI#ONEZ GIMENEZ	3396591727	100,000	-	348,273
15-07-2023	18:34:54	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307175601 113	100,000	-	248,273
16-07-2023	11:59:27	10	BK MARKET	3397194786	12,500	-	235,773
16-07-2023	12:15:03	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307175602 394	35,000	-	200,773
16-07-2023	22:18:55	10	PLANET BAR	3397737436	50,000	-	150,773
16-07-2023	22:45:04	10	PLANET BAR	3397746051	50,000	-	100,773
16-07-2023	23:23:00	10	PETROSUR	3397755229	10,000	-	90,773
16-07-2023	23:58:09	10	PLANET BAR	3397761251	50,000	-	40,773
17-07-2023	12:09:17	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307175606 539	10,000	-	30,773
17-07-2023	18:13:10	10	PETROSUR FRANCO	3398717291	30,000	-	773
22-07-2023	13:51:42	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307245645 343	-	600,000	600,773
22-07-2023	17:05:14	10	SUP.GRAN VIA-KM.4	3404329760	200,000	-	400,773
22-07-2023	19:37:33	10	ANGEL GABRIEL QUI#ONEZ GIMENEZ	3404512146	100,000	-	300,773
22-07-2023	19:43:27	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307245646 768	100,000	-	200,773
23-07-2023	04:39:55	10	BR SAN JOSE MINIMARKET CIUDAD DEL	3404771098	38,871	-	161,902
23-07-2023	04:46:24	10	BR SAN JOSE MINIMARKET CIUDAD DEL	3404771633	35,000	-	126,902
23-07-2023	19:02:49	10	COPETROL KM.6.5	3405404262	50,000	-	76,902
23-07-2023	20:57:47	10	CINE ART-PLAZA	3405505135	50,000	-	26,902
24-07-2023	17:20:58	10	COPETROL-KM.5	3406344410	26,000	-	902

FECHA	HORA	SUC.	DESCRIPCION	Nº COMP.	DEBITOS	CREDITOS	SALDO
28-07-2023	16:45:14	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307285689 589	-	35,000	35,902
28-07-2023	16:47:29	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307285689 637	35,000	-	902
29-07-2023	12:12:24	10	TRANSF. RECIBIDA SIPAP	2307315694 417	-	600,000	600,902
29-07-2023	16:21:59	10	COPETROL KM.6.5	3413044353	100,000	-	500,902
29-07-2023	17:37:06	10	BK MARKET	3413155470	17,510	-	483,392
29-07-2023	19:56:01	10	BK MARKET	3413356077	13,000	-	470,392
29-07-2023	21:54:34	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307315697 227	50,000	-	420,392
30-07-2023	00:10:28	93	SIPAP-DEBITO CLIENTE	2307315697 435	50,000	-	370,392
30-07-2023	00:23:06	10	MEGAL GARTEN	3413566826	50,000	-	320,392
30-07-2023	00:34:57	10	MEGAL GARTEN	3413570648	150,000	-	170,392
30-07-2023	02:03:30	10	MEGAL GARTEN	3413592798	50,000	-	120,392
30-07-2023	02:52:22	10	MEGAL GARTEN	3413601493	100,000	-	20,392
30-07-2023	04:47:28	10	MEGAL GARTEN	3413630377	20,000	-	392
31-07-2023	21:07:56	93	DEBITO POR SALDO MINIMO	4999	36	-	356
31-07-2023	21:07:56	93	DEBITO POR SALDO MINIMO	4999	356	-	0
TOTALES					3,235,000	3,235,000	

Cant. Movimientos: 44